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1 a Kramer Lario *** 20.00
+ Imhof Andi *** 10.00
+ Dousse Michel ** 10.00

1 b Schär Alex * 20.00
+ Dubey Gaël * 10.00
+ Sturny Nicolas ** 10.00

2 a Chofflon Anthony 19.75
+ Golliard Steve 9.75
+ Lauber Grégoire 10.00

2 b Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 19.75
+ Arnold Robin 9.75
+ Fankhauser Hans * 10.00

3 Gisler Noah 19.50
+ Vonlanthen Alexandre 9.75
+ Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 9.75

4 a Balimann Sandro * 19.00
+ Barras André * 10.00
- Gisler Jonas * 9.00

4 b Parvex Bryan 19.00
- Deschenaux Martin (2004) 9.00
+ Daenzer Gaëtan (2006) 10.00

4 c Schärz Fabian (2004) 19.00
+ Balimann Fabian 10.00
- Hayoz Quentin * 9.00

4 d Zanini David 19.00
- Bapst Ludovic 9.00
+ Aeschbacher Ivo 10.00

4 e Zbinden Lukas 19.00
- Fontaine Anthony (2006) 9.00
+ Bucher Adrian (2004) 10.00

5 a Bapst Ludovic 18.75
- Zanini David 9.00
+ Deschenaux Martin (2004) 9.75

5 b Ducry Antoine ** 18.75
+ Fankhauser Hans * 10.00
- Imhof Andi *** 8.75

5 c Gisler Jonas * 18.75
+ Schläfli Hugo * 9.75
- Balimann Sandro * 9.00

5 d Hayoz Quentin * 18.75
+ Wieland Janis * 9.75
- Schärz Fabian (2004) 9.00

5 e Loup Grégoire 18.75
- Lauber Grégoire 8.75
+ Gremion Kevin 10.00

5 f Lustenberger Florian 18.75
+ Monney Branighan 10.00
- Kramer Dorian ** 8.75

5 g Pürro David 18.75
+ Girard Simon (2004) 10.00
- Colò Kilian ** 8.75

5 h Suchet Jonathan (2005) 18.75
+ Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 10.00
- Dorsaz Théo * 8.75

5 i Wieland Timon 18.75
+ Germanier Joel 9.75
- Barras André * 9.00

5 j Tschachtli Sven ** 18.75
o Sturny Nicolas ** 8.75
+ Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 10.00

6 a Berger Sascha 18.50
+ Theiler Nils (2004) 9.75
- Fontaine Anthony (2006) 8.75

6 b Borcard Johann ** 18.50
- Duplan Steve *** 8.75
+ Collaud Bastien (2005) 9.75

6 c Bucher Roman 18.50
+ Perret Loïc 9.75
- Dubey Gaël * 8.75

6 d Cochrane Benjamin 18.50
- Jacot Ismaël 8.75
+ Zbinden Samuel 9.75

6 e Duplan Steve *** 18.50
- Borcard Johann ** 8.75
+ Hofer Sven ** 9.75

6 f Althaus Thiben (2006) 18.50
+ Beaud Eric 10.00
o Sturny Nicolas ** 8.50

6 g Arnold Kilian 18.50
o Cotting Alexandre 8.50
+ Rey Arnaud 10.00

6 h Berger Alan 18.50
+ Fankhauser Tom (2006) 10.00
o Schläfli Hugo * 8.50

6 i Collaud Bastien (2005) 18.50
+ Berger Dilan 10.00
o Borcard Johann ** 8.50

6 j Cottier Marco 18.50
+ Rey Arnaud 10.00
o Emonet Frédéric ** 8.50

6 k Cotting Alexandre 18.50
+ Arnold Kilian 10.00
o Crettaz Olivier * 8.50

6 l Crettaz Olivier * 18.50
o Dousse Michel ** 8.50
+ Cotting Alexandre 10.00

6 m Dousse Michel ** 18.50
+ Crettaz Olivier * 10.00
o Kramer Lario *** 8.50

6 n Emonet Frédéric ** 18.50
o Hofer Sven ** 8.50
+ Cottier Marco 10.00

6 o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 18.50
o Berger Alan 8.50
+ Pellaton Gabriel (2005) 10.00

6 p Perret Loïc 18.50
o Bucher Roman 8.50
+ Berthoud Alex (2006) 10.00

6 q Vonlanthen Alexandre 18.50
o Gisler Noah 8.50
+ Golliard Steve 10.00

6 r Wieland Janis * 18.50
o Hayoz Quentin * 8.50
+ Turin Antoine 10.00

7 a Aeschbacher Ivo 18.25
+ Tissot Joffrey (2006) 9.75
o Zanini David 8.50

7 b Bucher Adrian (2004) 18.25
+ Panchaud Noé (2004) 9.75
o Zbinden Lukas 8.50

7 c Daenzer Gaëtan (2006) 18.25
+ Berthoud Alex (2006) 9.75
o Parvex Bryan 8.50

7 d Gremion Kevin 18.25
+ Moos Loïc 9.75
o Loup Grégoire 8.50

7 e Hofer Sven ** 18.25
+ Emonet Frédéric ** 9.75
o Duplan Steve *** 8.50

7 f Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 18.25
+ Gilgen Cédric (2004) 9.75
o Gisler Noah 8.50

7 g Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 18.25
+ Zbinden Samuel 9.75
o Tschachtli Sven ** 8.50

7 h Monney Branighan 18.25
o Lustenberger Florian 8.50
+ Jacot Ismaël 9.75

7 i Moos Loïc 18.25
o Gremion Kevin 8.50
+ Pellaton Gabriel (2005) 9.75

7 j Schläfli Hugo * 18.25
o Gisler Jonas * 8.50
+ Berger Alan 9.75

7 k Sturny Nicolas ** 18.25
+ Tschachtli Sven ** 9.75
o Schär Alex * 8.50

7 l Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 18.25
o Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.50
+ Panchaud Noé (2004) 9.75

7 m Turin Antoine 18.25
+ Buchs Stefan 9.75
o Wieland Janis * 8.50
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8 a Fontaine Anthony (2006) 18.00
- Zbinden Lukas 9.00
- Berger Sascha 9.00

8 b Kramer Dorian ** 18.00
- Colò Kilian ** 9.00
- Lustenberger Florian 9.00

9 a Colò Kilian ** 17.50
- Kramer Dorian ** 8.75
- Pürro David 8.75

9 b Dorsaz Théo * 17.50
- Borcard Clovis * 8.75
- Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.75

9 c Arnold Robin 17.50
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.75
- Germanier Joel 8.75

9 d Barras André * 17.50
o Balimann Sandro * 8.50
- Wieland Timon 9.00

9 e Deschenaux Martin (2004) 17.50
- Parvex Bryan 9.00
o Bapst Ludovic 8.50

10 a Balimann Fabian 17.25
o Schärz Fabian (2004) 8.50
- Theiler Nils (2004) 8.75

10 b Beaud Eric 17.25
o Althaus Thiben (2006) 8.50
- Girard Simon (2004) 8.75

10 c Berger Dilan 17.25
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50
- Gilgen Cédric (2004) 8.75

10 d Buchs Stefan 17.25
o Turin Antoine 8.50
- Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.75

10 e Dubey Gaël * 17.25
o Schär Alex * 8.50
- Bucher Roman 8.75

10 f Germanier Joel 17.25
o Wieland Timon 8.50
- Arnold Robin 8.75

10 g Gilgen Cédric (2004) 17.25
o Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.50
- Berger Dilan 8.75

10 h Girard Simon (2004) 17.25
o Pürro David 8.50
- Beaud Eric 8.75

10 i Imhof Andi *** 17.25
o Kramer Lario *** 8.50
- Ducry Antoine ** 8.75

10 j Jacot Ismaël 17.25
- Cochrane Benjamin 8.75
o Monney Branighan 8.50

10 k Lauber Grégoire 17.25
- Loup Grégoire 8.75
o Chofflon Anthony 8.50

10 l Theiler Nils (2004) 17.25
o Berger Sascha 8.50
- Balimann Fabian 8.75

10 m Tissot Joffrey (2006) 17.25
o Aeschbacher Ivo 8.50
- Buchs Stefan 8.75

10 n Fankhauser Hans * 17.25
o Ducry Antoine ** 8.50
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.75

11 a Berthoud Alex (2006) 17.00
o Daenzer Gaëtan (2006) 8.50
o Perret Loïc 8.50

11 b Golliard Steve 17.00
o Chofflon Anthony 8.50
o Vonlanthen Alexandre 8.50

11 c Panchaud Noé (2004) 17.00
o Bucher Adrian (2004) 8.50
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.50

11 d Pellaton Gabriel (2005) 17.00
o Fankhauser Tom (2006) 8.50
o Moos Loïc 8.50

11 e Rey Arnaud 17.00
o Cottier Marco 8.50
o Arnold Kilian 8.50

11 f Zbinden Samuel 17.00
o Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50
o Cochrane Benjamin 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


